
HR Front End Metrics - As of 4/30/2018

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

Tr
an

sa
ct

io
n

 C
o

u
n

ts

Daily Initiated Transaction Volumes
2017

0

200

400

600

800

1000

1200

1400

Tr
an

sa
ct

io
n

 C
o

u
n

ts

Daily Initiated Transaction Volumes
2018



HRFE Metrics (pg 2)
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Completed Transactions
Feb 22, 2009 - Apr 30, 2018

1,196,368 Transactions
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Failed Transactions by Type
Feb 22, 2009  - Apr 30, 2018

4,737 Transactions



HRFE Metrics (pg 3)
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Transactions Failed Apply 69 72 268 385 233 425 23 263 405 275 545 72 463 301 572 761 14

Transactions Applied 1151 1991 8176 14126 9377 32926 1331 43177 77129 75507 55649 90456 78610 102748 205431 401317 8584

Apply Success Rate 94.34% 96.51% 96.83% 97.35% 97.58% 98.73% 98.30% 99.39% 99.48% 99.64% 99.03% 99.92% 99.41% 99.71% 99.72% 99.81% 99.84%
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HRFE Metrics (pg 4)
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Jan-17 Feb-17 Mar-17 Apr-17 May-17 Jun-17 Jul-17 Aug-17 Sep-17 Oct-17 Nov-17 Dec-17

Banner Forms 1858 1996 4034 2028 2747 2566 1666 3698 3100 2469 3025 3293

HR Front End 15628 9324 8066 10207 20048 19427 15120 29259 24271 11834 11122 16366

HRFE Entry % 89.4% 82.4% 66.7% 83.4% 87.9% 88.3% 90.1% 88.8% 88.7% 82.7% 78.6% 83.2%
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Jan-18 Feb-18 Mar-18 Apr-18 May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18 Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18

Banner Forms 2156 1680 2937 4897

HR Front End 15874 10078 12453 9658

HRFE Entry % 88.0% 85.7% 80.9% 66.4%
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HRFE Metrics (pg 5)
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HRFE Metrics (pg 6)
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HRFE Metrics (pg 7)
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